TSK
Inline Duct Fan
Sep 2018
Guangzhou AoZhong Fan Equipment Co.,LTD
CKS Fang Yuan Industry inline duct fans are designed to provide efficient and reliable operation for commercial and
extractive industry. Our products are manufactured with state-of-the-art laser, forming, spinning and welding
equipment and ensure our quality control testing to ensure trouble free start-up. Our inline duct fans are including
industry leading design features to ensure your ventilation equipment has the latest technologies available.

Engineers in Guangzhou AoZhong Fan Equipment Co.,LTD can assist you in improving the operational
efficiency of the air movement in your system.
Inline Duct Fan Model Number Code:
TSK – A – XXX BS – A – A – Q
Title of Inline
Fan:
-TSK
-TMK
TSK Series
Feature:
-A
Diameter
of Inlet
(mm)
Types of
impeller:
-Backward
-Single
Driven Type:
-A Single
Outer Rotor
-B DC Motor
Speed Type:
-A high speed
Housing Material
-Q: Galvanized Sheet
TSK Inline Duct Fan
TSK Dimension
TSK-A Series
TSK-F Series
CKS Industry Technology has the right to change the engineering data, design and dimension without prior notice.
Model ØA ØB C D E
TSK-A-100BS (4'') 98mm (4'') 243mm (9.6'') 23mm (0.9'') 196mm (7.7'') 23mm (0.9'')
TSK-A-125BS (5'') 123mm (5'') 243mm (9.6'') 27mm (1.1'') 196mm (7.7'') 27mm (1.1'')
TSK-A-150BS (6'') 148mm (6'') 333mm (13.1'') 28mm (1.1'') 222mm (8.7'') 28mm (1.1'')
TSK-A-160BS (6.3'') 158mm (6.3'') 333mm (13.1'') 28mm (1.1'') 222mm (8.7'') 28mm (1.1'')
TSK-A-200BS (8'') 198mm (8'') 333mm (13.1'') 25mm (1') 223mm (8.7'') 25mm (1')
TSK-A-250BS (10'') 248mm (10'') 333mm (13.1'') 27mm (1.1'') 206mm (8.1'') 27mm (1.1'')
TSK-A-315BS (12'') 313mm (12'') 401mm (15.8'') 25mm (1.1'') 230mm (9.1'') 25mm (1.1'')
TSK-A-355BS (14'') 353mm (14'') 500mm (19.7'') 25mm (1'') 410mm (16.1'') 25mm (1'')
TSK-A-400BS (16'') 398mm (16'') 500mm (19.7'') 27mm (1.1'') 410mm (16.1'') 27mm (1.1'')
Model ØD ØD1 H A X A
TSK-F-150BS (6'') 400mm (15.7'') 160mm (6'') 300mm (11.8'') 400mm x 400mm (15.7'' x 15.7'')
TSK-F-200BS (8'') 400mm (15.7'') 200mm (8'') 300mm (11.8'') 400mm x 400mm (15.7'' x 15.7'')
TSK-F-250BS (10'') 400mm (15.7'') 250mm (9') 300mm (11.8'') 400mm x 400mm (15.7'' x 15.7'')
TSK Inline Duct Fan
TSK Construction Features
Housings are manufactured with galvanized
sheet Q235. All steel surfaces are coated
with industrial polyester urethanes by using
electrostatic method.
Impellers are backward- curved impeller
matches well with the metal housing to
maximize the air flow and efficiency, and to
minimize the noise level.
Motors are adopted by single- phrase
asynchronous external rotor motor. The
motor and impeller are direly pressed
together by machine, so that can reduce the
fan’s cubage, stay stable performance with
high efficiency and long durability.
TSK-F Hood and Base are makd by
Gavalanized Steel. All design made by
modeling machine.
TSK Inline Duct Fan
TSK Series Performance
CKS Industry Technology has the right to change the engineering data, design and dimension without prior notice.
TSK 100 100 125 125 150 150
Voltage 220-240V/50Hz 110-120V/60Hz 220-240V/50Hz 110-120V/60Hz 220-240V/50Hz 110-120V/60Hz
Current 0.3A 0.8A 0.3A 0.85A 0.4A 0.97A